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Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Ny,

Luftgewehr Auflage Allgemein - Einzelwertung
Wettkampf

Name
Stoll, Elmar

Wolfensberger, Rudolf
Schleicher, Wolfgang

Hoffmann, Klaus
Véhringer, Manfred
Pflumm, Hansjérg
Bantle, Erika
Hoffmann, Astrid
ElgaB, Andrea

. Oppolzer, Rupert
. Maier, Theo E

. Geiger, Herrmann
. Kdnig, Rudolf

. Zerlaut, Manfred

. Leichtle, Gerhard
. Fitz, Engelbert

. Feiler, Egon

. Bulander, Edmund
. Jede, Martin

. Schatz, Artur

. Mdiller, Klaus

. Feiler, Bruno

. Keller, Franz

. Beil, Waltraud

. Spinner, Friedbert
. Karrer, Otto

. Grilinkemeier, Dieter
. Kleiner, Anita

. Zwengel, Friedel

. Heilig, Klaus

. SeBler, Ginther

. Mdller, Elfriede

. Riester, Gisela

. WeiB3, Wendelin

. Ley, Berthold

. Penninger, Johann
. Ott, Herbert

. Reischmann, Anton
. Bocherer, Erika

. Binder, Karl

. Mdller, Ulrike

. Eisenbach, Rainer
. Schmidtke, Glinter
. Schlecht, Ludwig

. Benz, Karl Josef

. Gerstinger, Karl

. Roll, Hans E

. Adler, Ute

. Dobler, Heinz

Rundenwettkampf Winter 2017/2018

Verein

SV Immenstaad
SV Burgweiler

SV Oberuhldingen

SV Immenstaad
SV Hohenbodman
SV Kluftern

SSV Glashitte
SV Immenstaad
SV Leibertingen Il
SV Kiluftern

SV Herdwangen
SV Salemertal |
SV Burgweiler

SV Kiluftern

SV Kiluftern

SV Hohenbodman
SV Hohenbodman
SV llimensee

SV Salemertal |
SV Burgweiler

SV Zoznegg |l

SV Hohenbodman
SV Salemertal Il
SSV Glashitte
SV Immenstaad
SV Kluftern

SV Burgweiler

SV Leibertingen Il
SV Worndorf

SV Salemertal |
SSV Glashiitte
SSV Glashitte
SV Leibertingen Il
SV llimensee

SV Oberuhldingen
SV Salemertal Il
SV Worndorf

SV Worndorf

SV Leibertingen Il
SV Worndorf

SV Zoznegg |

SV Zoznegg |l

SV Hohenbodman
SV Salemertal Il
SV llimensee

SV Salemertal |
SV Oberuhldingen
SV Zoznegg |l

SV Hohenbodman

LG/LP Auflage

298
296
293

290
290
286
291
295
290
287
287
296
286
287
291
290
289
290
290
289
282
288
285
283
282

285
287
283
285
279
277
278
279
278
282
281
273
272
281
278
264
279
261
273
278
270
236

2.
295
296
297

296
295
294
291
294
287
294
297
292
284
289
289
288
285
288
292
282
281
289
290
289
290
281
277
277
284
284
274
281
281
279
286
282
282
279
273
270
270
247
273
274
272
250
259
224
277

3.
297
294
298

294
293
293
294
294
296
291
292
289
293
288
290
290
292
291
286
286
293
286
296
285
283
288
288
287
283
286
285
289
283
277
267
278
285
280
286
285
277
281
0
275
280
0
256
0
0

4,
295
295
293

292
295
296
296
292
293
286
292
292
292
291
288
290
278
292
282
288
282
287
275
286
0
274
286
285
286
279
286
277
283
286
281
273
274
280
267
275
275
277
285
265
272
276
255
250
0

5.
299
299
298

294
290
292
292
290
292
294
286
289
296
293
290
289
288
288
286
290
292
288
285
284
288
293
282
276
283
285
288
287
283
285
286
276
275
272
287
272
289
281
279
282
267
276
263
265
0

6.
296
299
292

295
297
294
295
291
294
294
292
288
290
293
292
293
295
288
293
290
293
290
282
288
286
288
282
285
280
276
280
283
285
285
281
284
278
286
279
279
270
280
265
280
276
271
274
243
0

Gesamt
1485 /
1485 /
1479 /

1471 /
1470 /
1469 /
1468 /
1466 /
1465 /
1460 /
1460 /
1458 /
1457 /
1454 /
1452 /
1452 /
1449 /
1449 /
1447 /
1443 /
1442 /
1442 /
1438 /
1432 /
1429 /
1424 /
1423 /
1421 /
1419 /
1419 /
1418 /
1417 /
1415 /
1414 /
1412 /
1402 /
1401 /
1398 /
1397 /
1392 /
1389 /
1383 /
1381 /
1376 /
1373 /
1351/
1322 /
1218 /
277/

498
494
488

490
491
491
491
487
485
492
490
486
485
487
488
481
486
479
488
483
483
482
481
482
476
475
475
473
476
471
477
473
472
469
464
465
475
468
462
472
462
461
460
449
453
454
450
410

92
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Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Ny,

Luftpistole Auflage Allgemein - Einzelwertung
Wettkampf

Verein

Loffler, Gerhart
Leuthold, Rolf
Gruber, Josef

Felix, Franz
Horn, Manfred
Herr, Thomas E
Mdller, Klaus

Schréder, Hans-Wolfgang

Kahl, Max

. Hipp, Joachim

. Heigle, Anton

. Keller, Manfred

. Eisenbach, Rainer
. Schuler, Siegfried
. Mdller, Bernhard
. Gress, Dieter

. Mdller, Reinhard
. Hubbuch, Walter
. Straub, Waltraud
. Bantle, Martin

. RieB, Helmut

. Steinert, Dietmar E
. Derr, Ingo E

. Berndt, Wolfgang

LG/LP Auflage - Mannschaftswertung

Wettkampf

Verein

SV Immenstaad
SV Kluftern

SV Burgweiler

SV Hohenbodman
SV Salemertal |

SSV Glashitte | LG
SV Oberuhldingen
SV Leibertingen Il LG
SV Salemertal Il

. SV llimensee

. SV Worndorf

. SV Zoznegg Il LG

. SV Zoznegg | LP

. SV Leibertingen | LP
. SSV Glashutte Il LP

Rundenwettkampf Winter 2017/2018

SV Salemertal |
SV Salemertal Il
SV Oberuhldingen

SV Salemertal Il
SV Oberuhldingen
SV Immenstaad
SV Zoznegg |
SV Immenstaad
SV Oberuhldingen
SV Leibertingen |
SV llimensee

SV Burgweiler
SV Zoznegg |
SV Leibertingen |
SV Zoznegg |
SV Zoznegg |
SSV Glashitte
SV Leibertingen |
SSV Glashitte
SSV Glashitte
SV Leibertingen |
SV Zoznegg |
SV Zoznegg |
SV Zoznegg |

LG/LP Auflage

1.
293
286
281

280
280
273
282
287
265
287
262
276
275
277
226
254
270
257
274
245
0
229
230
291

1.

883
865
871

869
879
853
854
855
853
842
845
824
848
821
789

2.
281
275
274

281
275
272
277
280
281
280
265
280
279
287
283
260
268
260
279
272
254
233
231
283

2.

885
877
862

872
868
861
864
845
853
839
845
798
845
827
816

3.
288
288
282

282
285
263
275
0
280
273
280
275
279
272
267
274
268
270
266
259
258
236
214
0

3.

885
874
875

875
863
868
865
869
866
851
853
851
828
815
793

4,
293
277
281

274
277
288
276
278
272
272
269
276
261
255
257
269
274
249
261
266
257
231
237
0

4,

879
875
875

872
867
868
855
861
826
850
841
834
806
784
801

5.
279
271
288

276
280
282
272
268
274
276
291
272
264
262
275
269
253
275
219
265
264
219
244
0

5.

883
880
885

867
860
867
872
862
843
864
830
862
816
815
737

6.
288
289
283

281
277
280
284
280
284
271
277
272
271
268
280
271
262
274
252
262
262
230
213
0

882
881
879

885
869
866
859
864
855
850
845
843
835
813
776

Gesamt
1443 /
1415/
1415/

1400 /
1399 /
1395 /
1394 /
1393 /
1391/
1388 /
1382 /
1379 /
1368 /
1366 /
1362 /
1343/ 439
1342 / 444
1336 / 441
1332/ 439
1324 / 429
1295/ 426
1159/ 388
1156 / 378

574/ 195

480
476
472

463
463
463
463
460
465
464
464
464
456
447
454

Gesamt

5297 / 1767
5252 / 1758
5247 / 1754

5240 / 1744
5206 / 1737
5183 / 1737
5169 / 1711
5156 / 1723
5096 / 1701
5096 / 1689
5059 / 1703
5012 / 1673
4978 / 1654
4875/ 1615
4712 / 1533



